Elemental Edges
Stair Treads
Stair Treads within the Elemental Edges program
offer a complete stair solution for commercial
applications. These products are available in
multiple formats and colorways that are tailored to
fit your project's needs. Select from Regular Stair
Treads or Integrated Tread and Riser, Hammered

Regular Stair Treads
Stair Treads with Riser
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Select product code,
	 e.g.: CRS01
2. Select Color
	 e.g.: CRS01-002
3. Select Length
	 e.g.: CRS01-002-48"
Hammered Stair Treads
Round Stair Treads
Black visually impaired strip available on all stair tread colors, except 002 Night Skies which is
available with yellow.
12-1/2"
2"
20"
2"
 20"
 12 1/2"
Stairwell Finishes
The Stringer/Riser combo is a 24' x 10 1/4" piece that can be used as
either a Stringer on a wall transitioning to your wall base or a Riser to pair
with Treads. Both applications can be achieved by trimming the material
to fit your unique design.
Stairwells are the #1 trip hazard in every building. Selecting the correct
nosing can reduce the chance of accidents, injury and unnecessary
cost.
CRS11
1/8" LIGHT DUTY NOSING
CRS12
1/4" UNDERCUT NOSING
CRS09
24' X 10 ¼" with
3/8" toe X .080" Gauge
CRA11
COVE STICK
AVAILABLE IN NEUTRAL COLOR ONLY
7/8"
7/8"
2.50"
1.75"
.38"
10 1/4"
3/8"
.080"
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Select product code,
	 e.g.: CRS11
2. Select Color
	 e.g.: CRS11-002
Landing Tile 846 Greige
Landing Tiles
PERFORMANCE
Superior durability on
high-traffic stairways.
No wear layer, solid color
all the way through.
COLOR MATCH
Elemental Edges'
Landing Tiles coordinate
beautifully with Stair
Treads and our full suite
of Elemental Edges
Accessories.
MADE IN THE USA
Landing Tiles are made
in the USA, offering